
Maruti Suzuki Sales in February 2019 

New Delhi, March 1, 2019: Maruti Suzuki India Limited sold a total of 148,682 units in February 2019. This 

includes 139,100 units in domestic market and 9,582 units of exports.  

The sales figures for February 2019 are given below: 
 

Category :  
Sub-
segment 

Models Feb Apr to Feb April'17 
- 

March'1
8     2019 2018 

% 
Chang

e 
2018-19 2017-18 

% 
Chang

e 

A: Mini 
Alto, Old 
WagonR* 

24,751 33,789 -26.7% 352,164 389,672 -9.6% 427,183 

A: Compact 

New 
WagonR*, 
Celerio, Ignis, 
Swift, Baleno, 
Dzire 

72,678 65,213 11.4% 789,332 679,590 16.1% 748,475 

Total: Mini + Compact Sub-
segment* 

97,429 99,002 -1.6% 
1,141,49

6 
1,069,26

2 
6.8% 

1,175,65
8 

A: Mid-Size Ciaz 3,084 4,897 -37.0% 42,497 54,592 -22.2% 58,913 

Total A: Passenger Cars 
100,51

3 
103,89

9 
-3.3% 

1,183,99
3 

1,123,85
4 

5.4% 
1,234,57

1 

B: Utility 
vehicles 

Gypsy, Ertiga, 
Vitara Brezza, 
S-Cross 

21,834 20,324 7.4% 238,634 230,995 3.3% 253,759 

C: Vans Omni, Eeco 14,565 12,425 17.2% 162,168 141,448 14.6% 155,137 

Total Domestic Passenger 
Vehicle Sales 

136,91
2 

136,64
8 

0.2% 
1,584,79

5 
1,496,29

7 
5.9% 

1,643,46
7 

Light 
Commercial 
Vehicles 

Super Carry 2,188 1,252 74.8% 21,292 8,621 
147.0

% 
10,033 

Total Domestic Sales 
139,10

0 
137,90

0 
0.9% 

1,606,08
7 

1,504,91
8 

6.7% 
1,653,50

0 

Total Export Sales 9,582 11,924 -19.6% 98,286 114,058 -13.8% 126,074 

Total Sales (Domestic + 
Export) 

148,68
2 

149,82
4 

-0.8% 
1,704,37

3 
1,618,97

6 
5.3% 

1,779,57
4 

 

*Clarification: Effective February 2019, sales of new WagonR (full model change, now also with bigger 

engine and increased length) are reported under the compact sub-segment. The sales number of old 

WagonR (now discontinued) are however, reported in the mini sub-segment. Sales numbers for the mini and 

compact sub-segment may be viewed in this context. 

 
Issued by:  
Corporate Communications, 
Maruti Suzuki India Limited,   
1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 
Email: corp.comm@maruti.co.in 
Website: www.marutisuzuki.com  / www.nexaexperience.com 
Twitter: @Maruti_Corp / @NexaExperience 

http://www.marutisuzuki.com/
http://www.nexaexperience.com/

