## Maruti Suzuki Sales in February 2019

**New Delhi, March 1, 2019:** Maruti Suzuki India Limited sold a total of 148,682 units in February 2019. This includes 139,100 units in domestic market and 9,582 units of exports.

The sales figures for February 2019 are given below:

Category : Sub- segment	Models	Feb			Apr to Feb			April'17
		2019	2018	% Chang e	2018-19	2017-18	% Chang e	March'1 8
A: Mini	Alto, Old WagonR*	24,751	33,789	-26.7%	352,164	389,672	-9.6%	427,183
A: Compact	New WagonR*, Celerio, Ignis, Swift, Baleno, Dzire	72,678	65,213	11.4%	789,332	679,590	16.1%	748,475
Total: Mini + Compact Sub- segment*		97,429	99,002	-1.6%	1,141,49 6	1,069,26 2	6.8%	1,175,65 8
A: Mid-Size	Ciaz	3,084	4,897	-37.0%	42,497	54,592	-22.2%	58,913
Total A: Passenger Cars		100,51 3	103,89 9	-3.3%	1,183,99 3	1,123,85 4	5.4%	1,234,57 1
B: Utility vehicles	Gypsy, Ertiga, Vitara Brezza, S-Cross	21,834	20,324	7.4%	238,634	230,995	3.3%	253,759
C: Vans	Omni, Eeco	14,565	12,425	17.2%	162,168	141,448	14.6%	155,137
Total Domestic Passenger Vehicle Sales		136,91 2	136,64 8	0.2%	1,584,79 5	1,496,29 7	5.9%	1,643,46 7
Light Commercial Vehicles	Super Carry	2,188	1,252	74.8%	21,292	8,621	147.0 %	10,033
Total Domestic Sales		139,10 0	137,90 0	0.9%	1,606,08 7	1,504,91 8	6.7%	1,653,50 0
Total Export Sales		9,582	11,924	-19.6%	98,286	114,058	-13.8%	126,074
Total Sales (Domestic + Export)		148,68 2	149,82 4	-0.8%	1,704,37 3	1,618,97 6	5.3%	1,779,57 4

<sup>\*</sup>Clarification: Effective February 2019, sales of new WagonR (full model change, now also with bigger engine and increased length) are reported under the compact sub-segment. The sales number of old WagonR (now discontinued) are however, reported in the mini sub-segment. Sales numbers for the mini and compact sub-segment may be viewed in this context.

## Issued by:

Corporate Communications, Maruti Suzuki India Limited,

1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi

Email: corp.comm@maruti.co.in

Website: www.marutisuzuki.com / www.nexaexperience.com

Twitter: @Maruti\_Corp / @NexaExperience